
 

UDIENZA 16.01.2026 

G.O.P. Dott.ssa Patrizia Pettinato 

 

AULA PRIMA VERGA 

 

ORE 9.00 – 9.10    -  RINVII RUOLO DOTT. PIVETTI 
 

 
ORE 9.10 – 10.30      - RINVII RUOLO DOTT.SSA CASERTA 

 
 

ORE 10.30 – 11.00         -  RUOLO DOTT.SSA PETTINATO 

 

6315/24 rgnr PM 7331/25 RG Trib.  

 

3138/24 rgnr PM 7330/25 RG Trib.  

 

392/23 rgnr PM 7332/25 RG Trib.  

 

4331/24 rgnr PM 4629/25 RG Trib.  

 

5851/23 rgnr PM 519/25  RG Trib.  

 

5057/24 rgnr PM 4441/25 RG Trib.  

 
ORE 11.00 - 11.30 

 

2271/24 rgnr PM 6648/24 RG Trib.  

 

1128/24 rgnr PM 2090/25 RG Trib.  

 

1171/24 rgnr PM 2304/25 RG Trib.  

 

1473/24 rgnr PM 2091/25 RG Trib.  

 

7344/23 rgnr PM 2089/25 RG Trib.  

 

3393/22 rgnr PM 407/25 RG Trib.  

 

3337/24 rgnr PM 1832/25 RG Trib.  

 

14328/23 rgnr PM 2807/25 RG Trib.  

 



ORE 11.30 - 12.00 

 

11169/22 rgnr PM 7333/25 RG Trib.  

 
7445/21 rgnr PM 3101/24 RG Trib.  

 
8973/23 rgnr PM 3308/24  RG Trib.  

 

12296/22 rgnr PM 2797/24 RG Trib.  

 
ORE 12.00 – 12.30 

 

15241/17 rgnr PM 2700/21 RG Trib.  

 

9645/22 rgnr PM 3416/23 RG Trib.  
 

11041/22 rgnr PM 1393/24  RG Trib.  

 

 

 
 

 


